Individual(s)	Form PTO-1594 R	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: _CUSTOM-PAK, INC. Internal Address:_ Street Address: 315 EAST NEW MARKET RO/ City: IMMOKALEE State: FL Zip: 34142 City: IMMOKALEE State: FL Zip: 34142 Other	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 102	418011
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC. Individual(s)		
SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC. Name:CUSTOM-PAK, INC. Internal Address:	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC. Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Name:_CUSTOM-PAK, INC. Internal Address:_ Street Address: 315 EAST NEW MARKET ROA City:_IMMOKALEEState:_FL_Zip:_34142 Individual(s) citizenship Association Association Ceneral Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State FLORIDA Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	Additional number(s)	attached Yes V No
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:1
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and	Name: GUY E. WHITESMAN	
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Additional number(s) attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GUY E. WHITESMAN Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Street Address: 1715 MONROE STREET	8. Deposit account number:
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GUY E. WHITESMAN Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	City: FORT MYERS State: FL Zip:33901	E THIS SPACE
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GUY E. WHITESMAN Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		E INIO SPACE
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:GUY E. WHITESMAN Internal Address:	e. Signature.	
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: GUY E. WHITESMAN Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	GUY E. WHITESMAN	Signature Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002710 FRAME: 0448

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC., a Florida corporation, having its principal offices at 315 East New Market Road, Immokalee, Florida 34142, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u> <u>Registration No.</u> <u>Date of Registration</u>

CUSTOM PAK 2005605 October 8, 1996

WHEREAS, CUSTOM-PAK, INC., a Florida corporation, having its principal offices at 315 East New Market Road, Immokalee, Florida 34142, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC. hereby assigns to CUSTOM-PAK, INC., all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Signed at Immokalee, Florida, this ____/_ day of April, 2003.

SIX L'S PACKING COMPANY, INC.

By:_

Peter Dessak, Vice President

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF COLLIER

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this _____ day of April, 2003, by PETER DESSAK, as Vice President of Six L's Packing Company, Inc., who is personally known to me or who produced _____ as identification.

Notary Public

CLARA SANTORD

Commission No. CC 954/23

Print/Type Name of Notary

My Commission Expires:

CPHCIAL NOTIVITY SCHE
CLARA SANTORO
COMMISSION NUMBER
CC954123
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
FFLO JULY 24,2004

RECORDED: 04/09/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002710 FRAME: 0449